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i
EXECUIIVF COMMITTEE

Robby J. Aliff
Member

Office: Charleston
Phone: 304.340.1286

Email RGI!
-

jacksonkelly.com


https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/robby-j-aliff
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/robby-j-aliff
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1286
mailto:raliff@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/angela-l-freel

Angela L. Freel
Member
Office: Evansville

Phone: 812.422.9444
Email An

M. Shane Harvey
Member
Office: Charleston

Phone: 304.340.1006
Email M.

Jay E. Ingle
Member
Office: Lexington

Phone: 859.288.2813
Email Jay

jacksonkelly.com


https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/angela-l-freel
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/evansville
tel:812.422.9444
mailto:alfreel@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/m-shane-harvey
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/m-shane-harvey
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1006
mailto:sharvey@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/jay-e-ingle
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/jay-e-ingle
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/lexington
tel:859.288.2813
mailto:jingle@jacksonkelly.com

Elizabeth Osenton Lord

Chair, Executive Committee

Office: Charleston
Phone: 304.340.1390

Lindsay D. Petrosky
Member
Office: Pittsburgh

Phone: 412.434.8814
Email Li

jacksonkelly.com



https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/elizabeth-m-lord
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/elizabeth-m-lord
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1390 
mailto:elord@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/lindsay-d-petrosky
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/lindsay-d-petrosky
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/pittsburgh
tel:412.434.8814
mailto:ldpetrosky@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/robert-g-tweel

Robert G. Tweel
Managing Member
Office: Charleston

Phone: 304.340.1111
Email Ro !

Michelle EImore Wooton
Member

Office: Charleston
Phone: 304.340.1047
Email Michelle

GEN

Michael B. Victorson
Member

Office: Charleston
Phone: 304.340.1079
Email Michael

OFFICE MANAGING MEMBERS

jacksonkelly.com



https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/robert-g-tweel
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1111
mailto:rtweel@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/michelle-elmore-wooton
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/michelle-elmore-wooton
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1047
mailto:mwooton@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/michael-b-victorson
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/michael-b-victorson
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1079
mailto:mvictorson@jacksonkelly.com

Wendy G. Adkins
Member

Office: Morgantown
Phone: 304.284.4136

Clifton B. Clark
Member

Office: Lexington
Phone: 859.288.2837

jacksonkelly.com


https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/wendy-g-adkins
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/wendy-g-adkins
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/morgantown
tel:304.284.4136
mailto:wgadkins@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/clifton-b-clark
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/clifton-b-clark
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/lexington
tel:859.288.2837
mailto:cbclark@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/marc-d-fine

Marc D. Fine

Member

Office: Evansville
Phone: 812.422.9444

Karen L. Johnston
Member
Office: Denver

Phone: 303.390.0008
Email Ka

Clay K. Keller
Member
Office: Akron

Phone: 234.888.6069
Email Clay

jacksonkelly.com


https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/marc-d-fine
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/evansville
tel:812.422.9444
mailto:mdfine@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/karen-l-johnston
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/karen-l-johnston
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/denver
tel:303.390.0008
mailto:kjohnston@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/clay-k-keller
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/clay-k-keller
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/akron
tel:234.888.6069
mailto:ckkeller@jacksonkelly.com

Lindsay D. Petrosky
Member

Office: Pittsburgh
Phone: 412.434.8814

Lindsay Simmons

Of Counsel

Office: Washington
Phone: 202.973.0257
Email Lindsay

CHIEF OPERATING/FINANCIAL OFFICER

jacksonkelly.com


https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/lindsay-d-petrosky
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/lindsay-d-petrosky
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/pittsburgh
tel:412.434.8814
mailto:ldpetrosky@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/lindsay-simmons
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/lindsay-simmons
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/washington-dc
tel:202.973.0257
mailto:lsimmons@jacksonkelly.com

James A. Lowen
Chief Operating/Financial Officer
Office: Charleston

Phone: 304.340.1000
Email James

CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER

Jeffrey Brandt
Chief Information Officer
Office: Charleston

Phone: 304.340.1122
Email Jeffrey

CHIEF CLIENT DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

jacksonkelly.com


https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1000
mailto:jlowen@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1122
mailto:jkbrandt@jacksonkelly.com

Kelley M. Goes
Member

Office: Charleston
Phone: 304.340.1078
Email Kelley

MANAGERS

Howard Lyons
Manager of Purchasing and Facilities
Office: Charleston

Phone: 304.340.1126
Email Howard

jacksonkelly.com


https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/kelley-m-goes
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/professionals/kelley-m-goes
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1078
mailto:kmgoes@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1126
mailto:hlyons@jacksonkelly.com

Nicole Reed
Human Resources Manager

Office: Charleston
Phone: 304.340.1095
Email Nicole

DIRECTORS OF ADMINISTRATION

Kalyn Noechel
Director of Administration
Office: Morgantown

Phone: 304.284.4167
Email Kalyn

jacksonkelly.com


https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/charleston
tel:304.340.1095
mailto:nreed@jacksonkelly.com
https://www.jacksonkelly.com/offices/morgantown
tel:304.284.4167
mailto:kalyn.noechel@jacksonkelly.com

